
LOT 8 PECAN ACRES S/D.

ORB 637-750, 720-090, 750-656

RILEY PATRICIA S
479 SW PECAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03458-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

3516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/02/2019 KR 4.46 40,140 0 0 40,140

STANDARD
3

38,184
8,920
40,140
87,244
34,612
52,632

HX HB 27,632
25,000
87,244

0

87,244

0930/2155 7/10/2001 WD Q I 04 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN DEAS

PATRICIA RILEY

0768/0644 3/05/1992 AG U I 13 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN DEAS

PATRICIA RILEY
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SALE:3:1: INCLUDES WELL & SEPTIC

SALE:2:1: REPO

SALE:1:1: LOT 8 PECAN ACRES

BLDG:1:1: KNOX MH

30791 MAINT/ALTR 135 02/19/2013

12845 M H 125 08/01/1997

HX Base Yr

479 SW PECAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,403 113.4000 68.04 95,460 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 36,796

UOP 80 25 20 544

UOP 124 25 31 844

1,556 1,403 38,184

BAS= W52 S26 UOP= S4 E31 N4 W31$ E31 UOP=  S10 E8 N10 W8$ E21
N26$.

BAS

52

26

31

21

26

UOP4

31

4

31

UOP10

8

10

8

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 60 720.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,920

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 40,140


